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CRI

80
Year
3

Warranty
DAMP LOCATION

RATED
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GIMBAL

2”, 3” & 4”
ROUND & SQUARE 
CCT SELECTABLE
DOWNLIGHT

3

120 V

LR35123
COMPATIBLE WITH:

EM LED DRIVER
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CONSTRUCTION
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S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

ELECTRICAL

3”

2”

4”

PHOTOMETRIC GENERAL

D I M E N S I O N S

3”

CUTOUT: 2” CUTOUT: 2.75”
CUTOUT: 4.25”

3.34"

4.09"

3.38”

2.24”

Ø 4.92”

RD

SQ

RD

LUMEN

400

600

600

600

1000

1000

FLOOD

40º

40º

40º

40º

40º

40º

CRI

80

80

80

80

80

80

COST/YR

$ 0.60

$ 0.96

$ 0.96

$ 0.96

$ 1.32

$ 1.32

FINISH

WHITE

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

COLOR (CCT)

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

MODEL

LR23236

LR23241

LR23246

LR23250

LR23255

LR23257

TEMP

WARM/SOFT/NATURAL/COOL/BRIGHT

SOFT/COOL/BRIGHT

SOFT/COOL/BRIGHT

SOFT/COOL/BRIGHT

SOFT/COOL/BRIGHT

SOFT/COOL/BRIGHT

POWER

5

8

8

8

11

11

DESCRIPTION

LED5W/DL2/GB/5CCT/FL

LED8W/DL3/GB/3CCT/RD/BK

LED8W/DL3/GB/3CCT/FL

LED8W/DL3/GB/3CCT/SQ

LED11W/DL4/GB/3CCT/RD

LED11W/DL4/GB/3CCT/RD/BK

INPUT VOLTS

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

DIMMABLE

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

LIFETIME

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

WATT REPLACEMENT

50

50

50

50

75

75

EFFICACY

80

75

75

75

91

91

FREQUENCY

50/60Hz

50/60Hz

50/60Hz

50/60Hz

50/60Hz

50/60Hz

MODEL

LR23236

LR23241

LR23246

LR23250

LR23255

LR23257

ENERGY
STAR

YES

YES

YES

YES

ETL
LISTED

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

DAMP
LOCATION

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

3.34"

4.09"

3.38”

Ø 3.35”

1.81”

Ø 2.5”

1.59”

2”

2.75”

ROUND
2”

ROUND
4”

ROUND
& SQUARE

3”


